

INNOVATIVE DEPENDABLE EFFECTIVE

## York Ag Products Inc.

1060 ROOSEVELT AVENUE YORK, PA 17404-2833

PHONE 717.843.9937

800.632.1895

FAX 717.845.7885 EMAIL info@yorkag.com WEB www.yorkag.com

## Everyone Deserves a Nutritious Meal®



## York Ag Sponsors 2022 Dairy Nutrition Workshop by Penn State

The 22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Penn State Dairy Nutrition Workshop provides applied dairy nutrition information and training to feed industry professionals.

(York, Pa., October 30, 2022) York Ag, a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being, has become a sponsor of the 22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Penn State Dairy Nutrition Workshop at the Hershey Lodge in Hershey, PA (November 2-3, 2022). Organized by the College of Agriculture Sciences at the Pennsylvania State University, this event will focus on translating the updated 2021 NASEM (National Academies of Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine) publication into feeding practices.

It has been 20 years since the previous publication of the "Nutrient Requirements of Dairy Cattle" by the NRC (National Research Council), and this updated information will likely be used over the next two decades until the next update.

The main conference will focus on applications of the new nutrient requirement recommendations and will explain what field nutritionists need to know. Taking a different approach, the conference's speakers are top nutritionists who did not write the chapters in the publication, but who can give critical insights on how they are integrating it into their feeding practices.

With an average attendance of approximately 600 professionals, attendees have consistently ranked this Dairy Nutrition Workshop as one of the premier events in the Northeast. This event is an opportunity to expand critical knowledge and network with dairy industry professionals.

York Ag believes **Everyone Deserves a Nutritious Meal®**. "York Ag has supported the College of Agricultural Sciences at Penn State for many years and we are delighted to continue showing our commitment to the dairy industry," said Bill Achor, President and CEO of York Ag.

To learn more about York Ag and its ingredient solutions for dairy applications, visit www.yorkag.com/dairy

## **About York Ag**

Founded in 1988, York Ag is a dynamic supplier of holistic ingredient solutions that optimize animal well-being. Headquartered in York, Pennsylvania, York Ag commercializes its proprietary products YORK CALCIUM CHIPS®, BOVAZYME®, and BOVAZYME® Organic, and carries a wholesome portfolio of national and international brands from diverse feed ingredient manufacturers.

